
S.N. batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name I sem  O. M Ist sem M.M. result
1 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233190003 2233190003 1 2022 Deepika Harish Chandra Hindi Litterature 264 400
2 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233190005 2233190005 1 2022 Priyanka Tulsa Dutt Hindi Litterature 247 400
3 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233190002 2233190002 1 2022 Anju Chandan Singh Rawat Hindi Litterature 231 400

2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233190004 2233190004 1 2022 Geeta Basbanand papnoi Hindi Litterature 267 400

4 2021 Jun-Dec2022 1 2022 Riya Tiwari Dinesh chandra Tiwari Political Science 284 400
5 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233230005 2233230005 1 2022 Pooja Govind Singh Political Science 266 400
6 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233230008 2233230008 1 2022 Sushila Rawat Ramesh Singh Political Science 268 400
7 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233230004 2233230004 1 2022 Krishna Chnadan Singh Political Science 257 400
8 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233230001 2233230001 1 2022 Shivam Kumar Chandra pal Singh Political Science 245 400
9 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233230007 2233230007 1 2022 Sarojini Arya Girish kumar Political Science 232 400

10 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233230002 2233230002 1 2022 Suraj Mehra R.S.Mehra Political Science 243 400
11 2022 Jun-Dec2022 Pryanshi
12 2022 Jun-Dec2022 Deeksha  
13 2022 Jun-Dec2022 Bhawna Joshi

14 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160001 2233160001 1 2022 Deepa Gopal Singh Economics 400

15 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160002 2233160002 1 2022 Geeta Rawat Jodha Singh Economics 247 400

16 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160003 2233160003 1 2022 Himani Hansa Dutt Economics 247 400

17 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160004 2233160004 1 2022 Himanshi Bala Dutt pandey Economics 263 400

18 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160005 2233160005 1 2022 Laxhmi Govind Singh Economics 268 400

19 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160006 2233160006 1 2022 Mamta Chandan Singh Economics 241 400

20 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160007 2233160007 1 2022 Manisha Negi Jaman Singh Economics 223 400

21 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160008 2233160008 1 2022 Meena Mahipal Singh Economics 230 400

22 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160009 2233160009 1 2022 Neelam Lacchi Ram Economics 249 400

23 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160010 2233160010 1 2022 Pushpa Pratap Singh Economics 224 400

24 2022 Jun-Dec2022 SSJUPA2233160012 2233160012 1 2022 Lata Bangari Surnendra Singh Bangari Economics 237 400

25 2022 Jun-Dec2022 Ssjupa2233160013 2233160013 1 2022 Pooja Nayak Bhagwat Singh Nayak Economics 210 400

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name 3rd sem obt 3rd sem max result

26 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133160010 21330121610 3 2 NEHA  TARA DUTT M.A. (ECONOMICS) 201 400 PASS

27 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133160007 21330121607 3 2 DIMPAL  MANRAL BHAGWAT SINGH MANRALM.A. (ECONOMICS) 172 400 PASS
28 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2101160015 21010121615 3 2 SAURABH  BISHT PREM SINGH M.A. (ECONOMICS) 207 400 PASS
29 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133160014 21330121614 3 2 SUNITA  UMED SINGH M.A. (ECONOMICS) 207 400 PASS

30 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133190006 21330121906 3 2 MEGHA  CHAKRADHAR DURGAPALM.A. (HINDI) 243 400 PASS
31 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133190002 21330121902 3 2 CHAMPA  RAWAT RAVINDRA SINGH M.A. (HINDI) 217 400 PASS
32 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133190007 21330121907 3 2 NEEMA  BHAGAT SINGH M.A. (HINDI) 246 400 PASS

33 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230002 21330122302 3 2 CHANDAN  SINGH BHADUR SINGH M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 251 400 PASS
34 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230010 21330122310 3 2 DEEKSHA  BALA DATT PANDEY M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 278 400 PASS
35 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230005 21330122305 3 2 PAWAN KUMAR  SINGH NEGI DEVENDRA SINGH NEGI M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 227 400 PASS
36 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230026 21330122326 3 2 YOGITA MANRAL  BHAWAN SINGH M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 233 400 PASS
37 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230017 21330122317 3 2 LATA  RAMESH CHANDRA M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 229 400 PASS
38 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230009 21330122309 3 2 BHAWNA   NARAYAN SINGH M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 255 400 PASS
39 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230023 21330122323 3 2 TULSI  MANRAL ANAND SINGH M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 264 400 PASS
40 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230012 21330122312 3 2 GANGA  HARISH GIRI M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 226 400 PASS
41 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230025 21330122325 3 2 YASHODA  GUSAIN SINGH M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 239 400 PASS
42 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230013 21330122313 3 2 KAVITA  ANAND RAM M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 245 400 PASS
43 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230016 21330122316 3 2 LALITA  BHAGWAT SINGH M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 235 400 PASS
44 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230015 21330122315 3 2 KM JAYLALITA  DEVI DATT M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 241 400 PASS
45 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230011 21330122311 3 2 DEEPA  BHAGWAT SINGH M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 266 400 PASS
46 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230007 21330122307 3 2 BABITA  TARA SINGH M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 232 400 PASS
47 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230004 21330122304 3 2 MANOJ  KUMAR  ARYA KISHAN RAM M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 239 400 PASS
48 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230024 21330122324 3 2 URMILA  SURESH RAM M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 225 400 PASS
49 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230003 21330122303 3 2 GOVARDHAN KOHLI BALAK RAM M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 196 400 PASS
50 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230014 21330122314 3 2 KHILA  GOPAL GIRI M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 259 400 PASS
51 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230018 21330122318 3 2 MAMTA  PRAYAG DUTT M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 239 400 PASS
52 2021 June -Dec 2022 SSJUPA2133230019 21330122319 3 2 MAMTA  ANAND RAM M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 242 400 PASS

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name I I sem obt II sem M.M. result
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53 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233190002 2233190002 2 2022 Anju Chandan Singh Rawat Hindi Litterature 302 400
54 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233190003 2233190003 2 2022 Deepika Harish Chandra Hindi Litterature 309 400
55 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233190004 2233190004 2 2022 Geeta Basbanand papnoi Hindi Litterature 239 400
56 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233190005 2233190005 2 2022 Priyanka Tulsa Dutt Hindi Litterature 309 400

57 2022 Jan-June2023 2 2022 Riya Tiwari Dinesh chandra Tiwari Political Science 316 400
58 2022 Jan-June2023 2 2022 Pooja Govind Singh Political Science 269 400
59 2022 Jan-June2023 2 2022 Sushila Rawat Ramesh Singh Political Science 262 400
60 2022 Jan-June2023 2 2022 Krishna Chnadan Singh Political Science 270 400
61 2022 Jan-June2023 2 2022 Shivam Kumar Chandra pal Singh Political Science 256 400
62 2022 Jan-June2023 2 2022 Sarojini Arya Girish kumar Political Science 268 400
63 2022 Jan-June2023 2 2022 Suraj Mehra R.S.Mehra Political Science 253 400
64
65
66

67 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160001 2233160001 2 2022 Deepa Gopal Singh Economics 176 400

68 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160002 2233160002 2 2022 Geeta Rawat Jodha Singh Economics 246 400

69 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160003 2233160003 2 2022 Himani Hansa Dutt Economics 258 400

70 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160004 2233160004 2 2022 Himanshi Bala Dutt pandey Economics 289 400
71 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160005 2233160005 2 2022 Laxhmi Govind Singh Economics 257 400
72 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160006 2233160006 2 2022 Mamta Chandan Singh Economics 254 400

73 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160007 2233160007 2 2022 Mansi Negi Jaman Singh Economics 247 400

74 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160008 2233160008 2 2022 Meena Mahipal Singh Economics 260 400

75 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160009 2233160009 2 2022 Neelam Lacchi Ram Economics 263 400

76 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160010 2233160010 2 2022 Pushpa Pratap Singh Economics 247 400

77 2022 Jan-June2023 SSJUPA2233160012 2233160012 2 2022 Lata Bangari Surnendra Singh Bangari Economics 279 400
78 2022 Jan-June2023 Ssjupa2233160013 2233160013 2 2022 Pooja Nayak Bhagwat Singh Nayak Economics 195 400

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name tot_obt_marks tot_max_marks result_status Obt.marks G.Total Percentage
79 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133160010 21330121610 4 2 NEHA  TARA DUTT  (ECONOMICS) 325 500 PASS 969 1700 57.00
80 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133160007 21330121607 4 2 DIMPAL  MANRAL BHAGWAT S MANRAL  (ECONOMICS) 263 500 PASS 839 1700 49.35
81 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2101160015 21010121615 4 2 SAURABH  BISHT PREM SINGH  (ECONOMICS) 343 500 PASS 1006 1700 59.18
82 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133160014 21330121614 4 2 SUNITA  UMED SINGH  (ECONOMICS) 322 500 PASS 962 1700 56.59

83 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133190006 21330121906 4 2 MEGHA  CHAKRADHAR DURL  (HINDI) 292 400 PASS 1049 1600 65.56
84 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133190002 21330121902 4 2 CHAMPA  RAWAT RAVINDRA SINGH  (HINDI) 258 400 PASS 926 1600 57.88
85 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133190007 21330121907 4 2 NEEMA  BHAGAT SINGH  (HINDI) 256 400 PASS 958 1600 59.88

86 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230002 21330122302 4 2 CHANDAN  SINGH BHADUR SINGH (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 333 500 PASS 1018 1700 59.88
87 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230010 21330122310 4 2 DEEKSHA  BALA DATT PANDEY (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 356 500 PASS 1099 1700 64.65
88 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230005 21330122305 4 2 PAWAN KU  SINGH NEGI DEVENDRA SINGH NEGI (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 312 500 PASS 970 1700 57.06
89 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230026 21330122326 4 2 YOGITA MANRAL  BHAWAN SINGH (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 346 500 PASS 992 1700 58.35
90 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230017 21330122317 4 2 LATA  RAMESH CHANDRA (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 323 500 PASS 977 1700 57.47
91 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230009 21330122309 4 2 BHAWNA   NARAYAN SINGH (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 332 500 PASS 1019 1700 59.94
92 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230023 21330122323 4 2 TULSI  MANRAL ANAND SINGH (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 334 500 PASS 1052 1700 61.88
93 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230012 21330122312 4 2 GANGA  HARISH GIRI (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 310 500 PASS 929 1700 54.65
94 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230025 21330122325 4 2 YASHODA  GUSAIN SINGH (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 335 500 PASS 1027 1700 60.41
95 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230013 21330122313 4 2 KAVITA  ANAND RAM (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 321 500 PASS 990 1700 58.24
96 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230016 21330122316 4 2 LALITA  BHAGWAT SINGH (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 340 500 PASS 1022 1700 60.12
97 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230015 21330122315 4 2 KM JAYLALITA  DEVI DATT (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 338 500 PASS 984 1700 57.88
98 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230011 21330122311 4 2 DEEPA  BHAGWAT SINGH (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 344 500 PASS 1056 1700 62.12
99 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230007 21330122307 4 2 BABITA  TARA SINGH (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 331 500 PASS 970 1700 57.06

100 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230004 21330122304 4 2 MANOJ  KUMAR  ARYA KISHAN RAM (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 339 500 PASS 1008 1700 59.29
101 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230024 21330122324 4 2 URMILA  SURESH RAM (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 331 500 PASS 982 1700 57.76
102 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230003 21330122303 4 2 GOVARDHAN KOHLI BALAK RAM (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 286 500 PASS 872 1700 51.29
103 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230014 21330122314 4 2 KHILA  GOPAL GIRI (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 358 500 PASS 1095 1700 64.41
104 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230018 21330122318 4 2 MAMTA  PRAYAG DUTT (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 321 500 PASS 981 1700 57.71
105 2021 Jan-June 2023 SSJUPA2133230019 21330122319 4 2 MAMTA  ANAND RAM (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 314 500 PASS 974 1700 57.29

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name tot_obt_marks tot_max_marks result_status

106 2022 July-Dec2022 74135 SSJUUA2233010028 223301028 1 1 1 SHUBHAM  HIMMAT SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
107 2022 July-Dec2022 70754 SSJUUA2233010037 223301037 1 1 1 ANJALI  UPADHYAY PURAN CHANDRA B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
108 2022 July-Dec2022 59629 SSJUUA2233010064 223301064 1 1 1 LATA  BAHADUR SINGH MEHTA B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
109 2022 July-Dec2022 49769 SSJUUA2233010062 223301062 1 1 1 KANCHAN  HIMMAT  SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
110 2022 July-Dec2022 63657 SSJUUA2233010092 223301092 1 1 1 VINITA  MANRAL RAGHUWAR SINGH MANRALB.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
111 2022 July-Dec2022 57299 SSJUUA2233010031 223301031 1 1 1 SURAJ BHANDARI   CHANDAN SINGH BHANDARIB.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
112 2022 July-Dec2022 52357 SSJUUA2233010041 223301041 1 1 1 BHAWANA  GOSWAMI BALAM GIRI GOSWAMI B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS

M.A. IV ( 2021 batch)
Economics

Hindi -Litt.

Political- Science

BA.1 Semester   2022 batch

Political -Science

Economics



113 2022 July-Dec2022 52151 SSJUUA2233010049 223301049 1 1 1 DIKSHA  KATYURA MOHAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
114 2022 July-Dec2022 64205 SSJUUA2233010051 223301051 1 1 1 GAYATRI  TEJ SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
115 2022 July-Dec2022 64674 SSJUUA2233010043 223301043 1 1 1 BHAWNA  NEGI DINESH SINGH NEGI B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
116 2022 July-Dec2022 60145 SSJUUA2233010074 223301074 1 1 1 NIKITA  BISHT BALAM SINGH BISHT B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
117 2022 July-Dec2022 54568 SSJUUA2233010055 223301055 1 1 1 HEMA  RAM GIRI B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
118 2022 July-Dec2022 63389 SSJUUA2233010032 223301032 1 1 1 TARA SINGH RAWAT BACHE SINGH RAWAT B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
119 2022 July-Dec2022 68149 SSJUUA2233010052 223301052 1 1 1 GEETA   BAHADUR SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
120 2022 July-Dec2022 63920 SSJUUA2233010093 223301093 1 1 1 VINITA  SANWAL NANDABALLABH SANWALB.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
121 2022 July-Dec2022 75204 SSJUUA2233010019 223301019 1 1 1 LALIT  PIPLIYAL CHANDRAMANI PIPLIYAL B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
122 2022 July-Dec2022 61437 SSJUUA2233010016 223301016 1 1 1 KARAN  SINGH ANAND SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
123 2022 July-Dec2022 62023 SSJUUA2233010018 223301018 1 1 1 KHUSHAL  SINGH NANDAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
124 2022 July-Dec2022 58648 SSJUUA2233010083 223301083 1 1 1 RENU  RAWAT BHARAT SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
125 2022 July-Dec2022 64083 SSJUUA2233010009 223301009 1 1 1 HEMANT  SINGH HAR SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
126 2022 July-Dec2022 62310 SSJUUA2233010057 223301057 1 1 1 HEMA  NANDAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
127 2022 July-Dec2022 63967 SSJUUA2233010085 223301085 1 1 1 SANJANA  RAWAT PRATAP SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
128 2022 July-Dec2022 63970 SSJUUA2233010017 223301017 1 1 1 KHUSHAL   SINGH ANAND SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
129 2022 July-Dec2022 67235 SSJUUA2233010097 223301097 1 1 1 LALIT SINGH BISHT GUSAI SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
130 2022 July-Dec2022 58677 SSJUUA2233010077 223301077 1 1 1 PINKI  RAWAT KISAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
131 2022 July-Dec2022 58667 SSJUUA2233010005 223301005 1 1 1 DEEPAK  KUMAR PRATAP RAM B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
132 2022 July-Dec2022 61943 SSJUUA2233010089 223301089 1 1 1 TANUJA  GANESH DUTT SHARMA B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
133 2022 July-Dec2022 58302 SSJUUA2233010084 223301084 1 1 1 RIYA  KUNDAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
134 2022 July-Dec2022 64786 SSJUUA2233010020 223301020 1 1 1 MAHENDRA  SINGH CHANDAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
135 2022 July-Dec2022 56207 SSJUUA2233010044 223301044 1 1 1 BHUMIKA  GOPAL SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
136 2022 July-Dec2022 64078 SSJUUA2233010004 223301004 1 1 1 CHETAN   MANRAL GOPAL SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
137 2022 July-Dec2022 56782 SSJUUA2233010066 223301066 1 1 1 LAXMI  DEV SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
138 2022 July-Dec2022 55902 SSJUUA2233010087 223301087 1 1 1 SEEMA   HEERAMANI B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
139 2022 July-Dec2022 64213 SSJUUA2233010046 223301046 1 1 1 DEEPA  POORAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
140 2022 July-Dec2022 57325 SSJUUA2233010035 223301035 1 1 1 VIVEK  KHYALI RAM B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
141 2022 July-Dec2022 54466 SSJUUA2233010058 223301058 1 1 1 HEMA  GOPAL SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
142 2022 July-Dec2022 59067 SSJUUA2233010069 223301069 1 1 1 MEENAKSHI  KULDEEP SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
143 2022 July-Dec2022 53363 SSJUUA2233010053 223301053 1 1 1 GEETA  BHANDARI GOPAL SINGH BHANDARI B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
144 2022 July-Dec2022 68095 SSJUUA2233010072 223301072 1 1 1 NEHA  BHUPAL SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
145 2022 July-Dec2022 64688 SSJUUA2233010011 223301011 1 1 1 INDER  SINGH BISHT BHAGWAT SINGH BISHT B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
146 2022 July-Dec2022 46820 SSJUUA2233010075 223301075 1 1 1 NIKITA  MEHRA NANDAN SINGH MEHRA B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
147 2022 July-Dec2022 61196 SSJUUA2233010050 223301050 1 1 1 GANGA  LAXMAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
148 2022 July-Dec2022 64641 SSJUUA2233010082 223301082 1 1 1 RENU  HARISH SINGH MEHRA B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
149 2022 July-Dec2022 58570 SSJUUA2233010060 223301060 1 1 1 JYOTI  RAWAT KRIPAL SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
150 2022 July-Dec2022 56895 SSJUUA2233010061 223301061 1 1 1 KAJAL  SURESH RAM B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
151 2022 July-Dec2022 54704 SSJUUA2233010090 223301090 1 1 1 TULSI  DEV SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
152 2022 July-Dec2022 47919 SSJUUA2233010080 223301080 1 1 1 PREETI  JASHOD SINGH MEHRA B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
153 2022 July-Dec2022 53909 SSJUUA2233010039 223301039 1 1 1 BABITA  SOHAN  GIRI B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
154 2022 July-Dec2022 61278 SSJUUA2233010026 223301026 1 1 1 ROHIT  SINGH UTTAM SINGH BANGARI B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
155 2022 July-Dec2022 53297 SSJUUA2233010095 223301095 1 1 1 YASHODA  MAHESH CHANDRA B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
156 2022 July-Dec2022 63489 SSJUUA2233010063 223301063 1 1 1 LALITA  BISHT PRAKASH BISHT B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
157 2022 July-Dec2022 74246 SSJUUA2233010065 223301065 1 1 1 LAXMI  PURAN CHANDRA BELWALB.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
158 2022 July-Dec2022 75591 SSJUUA2233010059 223301059 1 1 1 HIMANI  CHANDRA PRAKASH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
159 2022 July-Dec2022 57287 SSJUUA2233010078 223301078 1 1 1 POOJA  BANGARI DHYAN SINGH BANGARI B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
160 2022 July-Dec2022 63965 SSJUUA2233010036 223301036 1 1 1 ANJALI  MANOHAR DUTT SHARMAB.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
161 2022 July-Dec2022 57618 SSJUUA2233010076 223301076 1 1 1 NISHA RAWAT  MOHAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
162 2022 July-Dec2022 61115 SSJUUA2233010079 223301079 1 1 1 POOJA  MANRAL KHUSHAL SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
163 2022 July-Dec2022 56214 SSJUUA2233010091 223301091 1 1 1 UMA  MANOJ SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
164 2022 July-Dec2022 62679 SSJUUA2233010022 223301022 1 1 1 NAVEEN  CHANDRA LACHCHHI RAM B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
165 2022 July-Dec2022 58798 SSJUUA2233010070 223301070 1 1 1 NAYNA  ARYA KESHAV ARYA B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
166 2022 July-Dec2022 63418 SSJUUA2233010025 223301025 1 1 1 ROHIT  RAWAT PURAN SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
167 2022 July-Dec2022 74389 SSJUUA2233010071 223301071 1 1 1 NEHA  HARSH SINGH B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
168 2022 July-Dec2022 63336 SSJUUA2233010027 223301027 1 1 1 SACHIN  ARYA SURESH ARYA B.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
169 2022 July-Dec2022 60039 SSJUUA2233010054 223301054 1 1 1 HARSHITA   BANGARI BHUWAN SINGH BANGARIB.A.(SEM) 275 400 PASS
170 2022 July-Dec2022 80956 SSJUUA2233010001 223301001 1 1 1 SHEKHAR      CHANDRA SHYAM RAM B.A. (SEM) 275 400 PASS

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name tot_obt_marks tot_max_marks result_status
171 2022 July-Dec2022 65452 SSJUUS2233040007 223304007 1 1 1 RASHMI  RAMASARE B.Sc. Bio Group(  Sem) 434 600 PASS
172 2022 July-Dec2022 59640 SSJUUS2233040005 223304005 1 1 1 MAMTA  TARA DUTT B.Sc. Bio Group(  Sem) 434 600 PASS
173 2022 July-Dec2022 68866 SSJUUS2233040004 223304004 1 1 1 KOMAL  CHANDRA PRAKASH B.Sc. Bio Group(  Sem) 434 600 PASS

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name tot_obt_marks tot_max_marks result_status

174 2022 jan-jun 2023 74135 SSJUUA2233010028 223301028 2 1 1 SHUBHAM  HIMMAT SINGH B.A. (SEM) 503 700 PASS
175 2022 jan-jun 2023 70754 SSJUUA2233010037 223301037 2 1 1 ANJALI  UPADHYAY PURAN CHANDRA B.A. (SEM) 474 700 PASS
176 2022 jan-jun 2023 59629 SSJUUA2233010064 223301064 2 1 1 LATA  BAHADUR SINGH MEHTA B.A. (SEM) 471 700 PASS
177 2022 jan-jun 2023 49769 SSJUUA2233010062 223301062 2 1 1 KANCHAN  HIMMAT  SINGH B.A. (SEM) 470 700 PASS
178 2022 jan-jun 2023 63657 SSJUUA2233010092 223301092 2 1 1 VINITA  MANRAL RAGHUWAR SINGH MANRAL B.A. (SEM) 399 600 PASS

B.Sc..1 Semester   2022 batch

Even Semester
B.A.II  Semester  ( 2022 batch)



179 2022 jan-jun 2023 57299 SSJUUA2233010031 223301031 2 1 1 SURAJ BHANDARI   CHANDAN SINGH BHANDARI B.A. (SEM) 460 700 PASS
180 2022 jan-jun 2023 52357 SSJUUA2233010041 223301041 2 1 1 BHAWANA  GOSWAMI BALAM GIRI GOSWAMI B.A. (SEM) 458 700 PASS
181 2022 jan-jun 2023 52151 SSJUUA2233010049 223301049 2 1 1 DIKSHA  KATYURA MOHAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 458 700 PASS
182 2022 jan-jun 2023 64205 SSJUUA2233010051 223301051 2 1 1 GAYATRI  TEJ SINGH B.A. (SEM) 390 600 PASS
183 2022 jan-jun 2023 64674 SSJUUA2233010043 223301043 2 1 1 BHAWNA  NEGI DINESH SINGH NEGI B.A. (SEM) 387 600 PASS
184 2022 jan-jun 2023 60145 SSJUUA2233010074 223301074 2 1 1 NIKITA  BISHT BALAM SINGH BISHT B.A. (SEM) 452 700 PASS
185 2022 jan-jun 2023 54568 SSJUUA2233010055 223301055 2 1 1 HEMA  RAM GIRI B.A. (SEM) 449 700 PASS
186 2022 jan-jun 2023 63389 SSJUUA2233010032 223301032 2 1 1 TARA SINGH RAWAT BACHE SINGH RAWAT B.A. (SEM) 380 600 PASS
187 2022 jan-jun 2023 68149 SSJUUA2233010052 223301052 2 1 1 GEETA   BAHADUR SINGH B.A. (SEM) 379 600 PASS
188 2022 jan-jun 2023 63920 SSJUUA2233010093 223301093 2 1 1 VINITA  SANWAL NANDABALLABH SANWAL B.A. (SEM) 375 600 PASS
189 2022 jan-jun 2023 75204 SSJUUA2233010019 223301019 2 1 1 LALIT  PIPLIYAL CHANDRAMANI PIPLIYAL B.A. (SEM) 374 600 PASS
190 2022 jan-jun 2023 61437 SSJUUA2233010016 223301016 2 1 1 KARAN  SINGH ANAND SINGH B.A. (SEM) 436 700 PASS
191 2022 jan-jun 2023 62023 SSJUUA2233010018 223301018 2 1 1 KHUSHAL  SINGH NANDAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 371 600 PASS
192 2022 jan-jun 2023 58648 SSJUUA2233010083 223301083 2 1 1 RENU  RAWAT BHARAT SINGH B.A. (SEM) 435 700 PASS
193 2022 jan-jun 2023 64083 SSJUUA2233010009 223301009 2 1 1 HEMANT  SINGH HAR SINGH B.A. (SEM) 370 600 PASS
194 2022 jan-jun 2023 62310 SSJUUA2233010057 223301057 2 1 1 HEMA  NANDAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 434 700 PASS
195 2022 jan-jun 2023 63967 SSJUUA2233010085 223301085 2 1 1 SANJANA  RAWAT PRATAP SINGH B.A. (SEM) 369 600 PASS
196 2022 jan-jun 2023 63970 SSJUUA2233010017 223301017 2 1 1 KHUSHAL   SINGH ANAND SINGH B.A. (SEM) 368 600 PASS
197 2022 jan-jun 2023 67235 SSJUUA2233010097 223301097 2 1 1 LALIT SINGH BISHT GUSAI SINGH B.A. (SEM) 366 600 PASS
198 2022 jan-jun 2023 58677 SSJUUA2233010077 223301077 2 1 1 PINKI  RAWAT KISAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 429 700 PASS
199 2022 jan-jun 2023 58667 SSJUUA2233010005 223301005 2 1 1 DEEPAK  KUMAR PRATAP RAM B.A. (SEM) 429 700 PASS
200 2022 jan-jun 2023 61943 SSJUUA2233010089 223301089 2 1 1 TANUJA  GANESH DUTT SHARMA B.A. (SEM) 365 600 PASS
201 2022 jan-jun 2023 58302 SSJUUA2233010084 223301084 2 1 1 RIYA  KUNDAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 363 600 PASS
202 2022 jan-jun 2023 64786 SSJUUA2233010020 223301020 2 1 1 MAHENDRA  SINGH CHANDAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 363 600 PASS
203 2022 jan-jun 2023 56207 SSJUUA2233010044 223301044 2 1 1 BHUMIKA  GOPAL SINGH B.A. (SEM) 425 700 PASS
204 2022 jan-jun 2023 64078 SSJUUA2233010004 223301004 2 1 1 CHETAN   MANRAL GOPAL SINGH B.A. (SEM) 359 600 PASS
205 2022 jan-jun 2023 56782 SSJUUA2233010066 223301066 2 1 1 LAXMI  DEV SINGH B.A. (SEM) 359 600 PASS
206 2022 jan-jun 2023 55902 SSJUUA2233010087 223301087 2 1 1 SEEMA   HEERAMANI B.A. (SEM) 358 600 PASS
207 2022 jan-jun 2023 64213 SSJUUA2233010046 223301046 2 1 1 DEEPA  POORAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 358 600 PASS
208 2022 jan-jun 2023 57325 SSJUUA2233010035 223301035 2 1 1 VIVEK  KHYALI RAM B.A. (SEM) 420 700 PASS
209 2022 jan-jun 2023 54466 SSJUUA2233010058 223301058 2 1 1 HEMA  GOPAL SINGH B.A. (SEM) 353 600 PASS
210 2022 jan-jun 2023 59067 SSJUUA2233010069 223301069 2 1 1 MEENAKSHI  KULDEEP SINGH B.A. (SEM) 352 600 PASS
211 2022 jan-jun 2023 53363 SSJUUA2233010053 223301053 2 1 1 GEETA  BHANDARI GOPAL SINGH BHANDARI B.A. (SEM) 351 600 PASS
212 2022 jan-jun 2023 68095 SSJUUA2233010072 223301072 2 1 1 NEHA  BHUPAL SINGH B.A. (SEM) 350 600 PASS
213 2022 jan-jun 2023 64688 SSJUUA2233010011 223301011 2 1 1 INDER  SINGH BISHT BHAGWAT SINGH BISHT B.A. (SEM) 349 600 PASS
214 2022 jan-jun 2023 46820 SSJUUA2233010075 223301075 2 1 1 NIKITA  MEHRA NANDAN SINGH MEHRA B.A. (SEM) 411 700 PASS
215 2022 jan-jun 2023 61196 SSJUUA2233010050 223301050 2 1 1 GANGA  LAXMAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 347 600 PASS
216 2022 jan-jun 2023 64641 SSJUUA2233010082 223301082 2 1 1 RENU  HARISH SINGH MEHRA B.A. (SEM) 346 600 PASS
217 2022 jan-jun 2023 58570 SSJUUA2233010060 223301060 2 1 1 JYOTI  RAWAT KRIPAL SINGH B.A. (SEM) 345 600 PASS
218 2022 jan-jun 2023 56895 SSJUUA2233010061 223301061 2 1 1 KAJAL  SURESH RAM B.A. (SEM) 343 600 PASS
219 2022 jan-jun 2023 54704 SSJUUA2233010090 223301090 2 1 1 TULSI  DEV SINGH B.A. (SEM) 341 600 PASS
220 2022 jan-jun 2023 47919 SSJUUA2233010080 223301080 2 1 1 PREETI  JASHOD SINGH MEHRA B.A. (SEM) 341 600 PASS
221 2022 jan-jun 2023 53909 SSJUUA2233010039 223301039 2 1 1 BABITA  SOHAN  GIRI B.A. (SEM) 401 700 PASS
222 2022 jan-jun 2023 61278 SSJUUA2233010026 223301026 2 1 1 ROHIT  SINGH UTTAM SINGH BANGARI B.A. (SEM) 400 700 PASS
223 2022 jan-jun 2023 53297 SSJUUA2233010095 223301095 2 1 1 YASHODA  MAHESH CHANDRA B.A. (SEM) 338 600 PASS
224 2022 jan-jun 2023 63489 SSJUUA2233010063 223301063 2 1 1 LALITA  BISHT PRAKASH BISHT B.A. (SEM) 337 600 PASS
225 2022 jan-jun 2023 74246 SSJUUA2233010065 223301065 2 1 1 LAXMI  PURAN CHANDRA BELWAL B.A. (SEM) 334 600 PASS
226 2022 jan-jun 2023 75591 SSJUUA2233010059 223301059 2 1 1 HIMANI  CHANDRA PRAKASH B.A. (SEM) 394 700 PASS
227 2022 jan-jun 2023 57287 SSJUUA2233010078 223301078 2 1 1 POOJA  BANGARI DHYAN SINGH BANGARI B.A. (SEM) 333 600 PASS
228 2022 jan-jun 2023 63965 SSJUUA2233010036 223301036 2 1 1 ANJALI  MANOHAR DUTT SHARMA B.A. (SEM) 333 600 PASS
229 2022 jan-jun 2023 57618 SSJUUA2233010076 223301076 2 1 1 NISHA RAWAT  MOHAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 328 600 PASS
230 2022 jan-jun 2023 61115 SSJUUA2233010079 223301079 2 1 1 POOJA  MANRAL KHUSHAL SINGH B.A. (SEM) 328 600 PASS
231 2022 jan-jun 2023 56214 SSJUUA2233010091 223301091 2 1 1 UMA  MANOJ SINGH B.A. (SEM) 321 600 PASS
232 2022 jan-jun 2023 62679 SSJUUA2233010022 223301022 2 1 1 NAVEEN  CHANDRA LACHCHHI RAM B.A. (SEM) 316 600 PASS
233 2022 jan-jun 2023 58798 SSJUUA2233010070 223301070 2 1 1 NAYNA  ARYA KESHAV ARYA B.A. (SEM) 310 600 PASS
234 2022 jan-jun 2023 63418 SSJUUA2233010025 223301025 2 1 1 ROHIT  RAWAT PURAN SINGH B.A. (SEM) 309 600 PASS
235 2022 jan-jun 2023 74389 SSJUUA2233010071 223301071 2 1 1 NEHA  HARSH SINGH B.A. (SEM) 261 600 PASS
236 2022 jan-jun 2023 63336 SSJUUA2233010027 223301027 2 1 1 SACHIN  ARYA SURESH ARYA B.A. (SEM) 261 600 PASS
237 2022 jan-jun 2023 60039 SSJUUA2233010054 223301054 2 1 1 HARSHITA   BANGARI BHUWAN SINGH BANGARI B.A. (SEM) 314 700 PASS
238 2022 jan-jun 2023 80956 SSJUUA2233010001 223301001 2 1 1 SHEKHAR      CHANDRA SHYAM RAM B.A. (SEM) 334 700 PASS

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status Students Fathers course_name tot obt_marks_2nd_semtot_max_marks_2nd_semresult
239 2022 jan-jun 2023 65452 SSJUUS2233040007 223304007 2 1 1 RASHMI  RAMASARE B.Sc - BIOLOGY GROUP(SEM) 590 900 PASS
240 2022 jan-jun 2023 59640 SSJUUS2233040005 223304005 2 1 1 MAMTA  TARA DUTT B.Sc - BIOLOGY GROUP(SEM) 589 900 PASS
241 2022 jan-jun 2023 68866 SSJUUS2233040004 223304004 2 1 1 KOMAL  CHANDRA PRAKASH B.Sc - BIOLOGY GROUP(SEM) 582 900 PASS

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name tot_obt_marks tot_max_marks result_status
242 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780001 21336178001 0 2 1 ANKIT PURAN CHANDRA UPADHYAY B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 301 450 PASS
243 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780002 21336178002 0 2 1 CHANDRA ANAND RAM B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 234 450 PASS
244 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780003 21336178003 0 2 1 GAURAV BHAGAT SINGH MANRAL B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 236 450 PASS
245 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780004 21336178004 0 2 1 HIMANSHU PURAN SINGH B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 298 450 PASS
246 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780005 21336178005 0 2 1 MAYANK ASHOK  KUMAR TIWARI B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 289 450 PASS

B.Sc.II  Semester  ( 2022 batch)

B.Sc..2 Year  2021 batch



247 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780007 21336178007 0 2 1 TANUJ PATWAL HARSH SINGH PATWAL B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 256 450 PASS
248 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780008 21336178008 0 2 1 BABITA BALAM SINGH B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 339 450 PASS
249 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780010 21336178010 0 2 1 KAVITA PRAKASH SINGH B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 212 450 FAIL
250 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780011 21336178011 0 2 1 KM  RITU MOHAN RAM B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 312 450 PASS
251 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780012 21336178012 0 2 1 MANSI PUSHKAR SINGH RAJWAR B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 250 450 PASS
252 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780013 21336178013 0 2 1 NEETU NANDAN SINGH B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 299 450 PASS
253 2021 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS2133780014 21336178014 0 2 1 YASHODA SHANKER SINGH B.Sc.  BIOLOGY GROUP(YEAR) 284 450 PASS

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name tot_obt_marks tot_max_marks result_status Percentage
259 2020 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS20330001 2.033E+11 0 3 1 CHANDRAKALA KHATI GHANSHYAM KHATI B.Sc - BIOLOGY GROUP 374 450 PASS 83.111111
260 2020 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS20330002 2.033E+11 0 3 1 LATA JOSHI MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI B.Sc - BIOLOGY GROUP 316 450 PASS 70.222222
261 2020 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS20330003 2.033E+11 0 3 1 DEEPA HARI DUTT RIKHARI B.Sc - BIOLOGY GROUP 319 450 PASS 70.888889
262 2020 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS20330005 2.033E+11 0 3 1 DEEPA MANRAL JAGAT SINGH MANRAL B.Sc - BIOLOGY GROUP 318 450 PASS 70.666667
263 2020 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS20330010 2.033E+11 0 3 1 MANISHA RIKHARI JEEVANAND RIKHARI B.Sc - BIOLOGY GROUP 296 450 PASS 65.777778
264 2020 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS20330011 2.033E+11 0 3 1 NEETU RAJWAR PREM SINGH RAJWAR B.Sc - BIOLOGY GROUP 323 450 PASS 71.777778
265 2020 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS20330012 2.033E+11 0 3 1 KARAN BALODI MOHAN DUTT BALODI B.Sc - MATHS GROUP YEAR 289 450 PASS 64.222222
266 2020 jan-jun 2023 2147483647 SSJUUS20330013 2.033E+11 0 3 1 ANAND BALLABH MAHESH CHANDRA B.Sc - MATHS GROUP YEAR 238 450 PASS 52.888889

batch session student_id enrollment_no rollno semester year exam_form_subject_selection_fee_status name father_name course_name tot_obt_marks tot_max_marks result_status Percentage
267 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330001 2.033E+11 0 3 1 POOJA SHIV RAM B.A.(YEAR) 276 450 PASS 61.333333
268 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330002 2.033E+11 0 3 1 geeta nandan singh B.A.(YEAR) 279 450 PASS 62
269 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330005 2.033E+11 0 3 1 MANSI BISHT JAGAT SINGH BISHT B.A.(YEAR) 311 450 PASS 69.111111
270 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330009 2.033E+11 0 3 1 UMA UPRETI PURAN CHANDRA UPRETI B.A.(YEAR) 326 450 PASS 72.444444
271 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330010 2.033E+11 0 3 1 BHAWANA KANDARI TARA SINGH KANDARI B.A.(YEAR) 286 450 PASS 63.555556
272 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330011 2.033E+11 0 3 1 PRATIBHA RAGHUNANDAN JOSHI B.A.(YEAR) 292 450 PASS 64.888889
273 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330015 2.033E+11 0 3 1 GEETA MANRAL DURGA SINGH MANRAL B.A.(YEAR) 236 450 PASS 52.444444
274 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330020 2.033E+11 0 3 1 babita madan singh B.A.(YEAR) 281 450 PASS 62.444444
275 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330021 2.033E+11 0 3 1 champa karakoti bhagwat singh B.A.(YEAR) 303 450 PASS 67.333333
276 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330025 2.033E+11 0 3 1 MONIKA PAPNOI GOPAL DATT PAPNOI B.A.(YEAR) 305 450 PASS 67.777778
277 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330028 2.033E+11 0 3 1 PANKAJ KATYURA HARSH SINGH KATYURA B.A.(YEAR) 288 450 PASS 64
278 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330039 2.033E+11 0 3 1 KAVITA TARA DUTT PANCHOLI B.A.(YEAR) 263 450 PASS 58.444444
279 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330040 2.033E+11 0 3 1 DEEPA DHAN SINGH B.A.(YEAR) 321 450 PASS 71.333333
280 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330043 2.033E+11 0 3 1 SUNITA UTTAM SINGH B.A.(YEAR) 308 450 PASS 68.444444
281 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330044 2.033E+11 0 3 1 DIVYA LAXMAN SINGH B.A.(YEAR) 264 450 PASS 58.666667
282 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330054 2.033E+11 0 3 1 Sunil Kumar Prakash Kumar B.A.(YEAR) 255 450 PASS 56.666667
283 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330055 2.033E+11 0 3 1 HEMANT SINGH BALAM SINGH B.A.(YEAR) 249 450 PASS 55.333333
284 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330056 2.033E+11 0 3 1 ANJALI NAND RAM B.A.(YEAR) 298 450 PASS 66.222222
285 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330063 2.033E+11 0 3 1 DEEPA MAHESH CHANDRA B.A.(YEAR) 333 450 PASS 74
286 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330066 2.033E+11 0 3 1 RENU ANAND SINGH B.A.(YEAR) 314 450 PASS 69.777778
287 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330070 2.033E+11 0 3 1 DHEERAJ KANDARI HIMMAT SINGH KANDARI B.A.(YEAR) 299 450 PASS 66.444444
288 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330071 2.033E+11 0 3 1 DEEPA NARAYAN SINGH B.A.(YEAR) 295 450 PASS 65.555556
289 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330072 2.033E+11 0 3 1  ASHA LAXMAN SINGH KATYURA B.A.(YEAR) 282 450 PASS 62.666667
290 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330077 2.033E+11 0 3 1 KOMAL BANGARI MAHENDRA SINGH BANGARI B.A.(YEAR) 348 450 PASS 77.333333
291 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330079 2.033E+11 0 3 1 ANJU MAYAL TRILOK SINGH B.A.(YEAR) 290 450 PASS 64.444444
292 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330088 2.033E+11 0 3 1 KM. KALPANA NANDAN SINGH B.A.(YEAR) 283 450 PASS 62.888889
293 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330090 2.033E+11 0 3 1 AARTI ARYA PRATAP RAM ARYA B.A.(YEAR) 287 450 PASS 63.777778
294 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330094 2.033E+11 0 3 1 LALITA NEGI DURGA SINGH NEGI B.A.(YEAR) 280 450 PASS 62.222222
295 2020 jan-jun 2023 16890 SSJUUA20330098 2.033E+11 0 3 1 SONU MANRAL JAGAT SINGH B.A.(YEAR) 247 450 PASS AFTER BACK54.888889
296 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330099 2.033E+11 0 3 1 Pradeep Manral Bache Singh Manral B.A.(YEAR) 325 450 PASS 72.222222
297 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330110 2.033E+11 0 3 1 MANOJ KUMAR DINESH KUMAR B.A.(YEAR) 296 450 PASS 65.777778
298 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330113 2.033E+11 0 3 1 MAHENDRA BISHT PURAN SINGH BISHT B.A.(YEAR) 266 450 PASS 59.111111
299 2020 jan-jun 2023 0 SSJUUA20330118 2.033E+11 0 3 1 BHAWANA MANRAL KISHAN SINGH MANRAL B.A.(YEAR) 293 450 PASS 65.111111

B.SC. 3 rd   YEAR,  2020 batch

B.A. 3rd  YEAR, 2020 BATCH


